34
COAXIAL CABLE
Type Code
RFF 1/2”-50 NKRFF01200
RFF 1/2”-50 GHF NKRFF01201
RFF 1/2”-50 BHF NKRFF01202
RFF 1/2”-50 BHF (UL) CATVR NKRFF01204
CONSTRUCTION
Inner conductor     Copper-clad aluminium wire         Ø 3.55 mm     (0.14 in)
Dielectric      Cellular polyethylene         Ø 9.0   mm     (0.35 in)
Outer conductor     Corrugated copper tube         Ø 11.9 mm     (0.47 in)

RFF 1/2” P11D 500  (1640) 114  (45) 51  (20) 45  (99)   156  (346) 0.66  (23.31)
CODES FOR NKC CONNECTORS
Connector type Code
7-16 male NKC2012100
7-16 female NKC2012200
N male NKC2012300
N female NKC2012400
7-16 male Right angle NKC2012500
N male Right angle NKC2012600